2

Custors Tariff (2000 Budges) (Amendment)

NE O

CHANGE FIXED LOG EXPORT DUTY RATE TO STEPPED FASHION PROGRESSIVE
LOG EXPORT DUTY RATE.

SCHEDULF. 2,

Scheduic 2 of the Principal Act o amended by repealing the i item, descraption of goods shown iy the Schedule
2nud replacing themn with the el om and description of goods and renarks shown below -

s
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CLASS OF GOODS.

ITEM. RATE. | REMARKS.,
| Timber logs and poles in the rough, whether or not o
| stripped of bark or sapwood, or roughly squared (ie, Asaciie 18 -
aap3  Potdownstream processed g, sawn timber), of all : m::“ uﬁl ind
"~ species (other than balsa, blackbean, cordia, ebony, lew S
{ rosewood, teak and all conifers the export uf’ all of | mlm e
| which is banned) i gt 5 L5 LT
[ (1 m‘;m:“ HERAS. . T (USSmY e
o 0 | P*O250D
””””””””””””” Above $60.00 | P0.4893.3,56
T Above $100.00  P*0.5585-4.76
[ " Above $150.00 | P*0.5791-12.36
iy " Above $200.00 P*0.5884-16.36
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